FLEXIBLE
FIELDBUS
I/O BLOCK
MODULES
Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
2 /1108 Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Witzlebenstraße 7 • 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr • Germany • Tel. +49 (0) 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 (0) 208/4952-264 • more@turck.com • www.turck.com
BL compact –
flexible as a system, compact as a module

B
5 /1108Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Witzlebenstraße 7 • 45472 Mülheim/Ruhr • Germany • Tel. +49 (0) 208/4952-0 • Fax +49 (0) 208/4952-264 • more@turck.com • www.turck.com
Overview device types – Type code
With the BL compact modular conception,
new device types are easy to implement.
The constantly growing product portfolio
can always be accessed on:
Please contact us if the device required
for your application is not shown on the
website. We will be glad to check whether
the BL compact modular system can fulfi ll
your requirements.
The overview on the right shows possible
fi eldbus, connectivity and signal combina-
tions.
1. Fieldbus types:
BLCDN
BLCDP
BLCCO
DeviceNet™
PROFIBUS-DP
CANopen (in preparation)
2. I/O connectors, housings, power supply:
8 Number of I/O connections 1, 2, 4, 6, 8, 16
M8
M12
M16
M8 x 1 connector
M12 x 1 connector
M16 x 0.75 connector
S
M
L
Small housing: 93 x 71 x 32.5 (h x w x d)
Middle housing: 113 x 71 x 32.5 (h x w x d)
Large housing: 168 x 71 x 32.5 (h x w x d),
for two modules
T
(no text)
separate M12 connector for power supply
no separate power supply
3. I/O modules:
1CVI
1RS232
1RS485-422
1SSI
2AI-I
2AI-PT
2AI-TC
2AI-V
2AO-I
2AO-V
2RFID-S
4AI-VI
4DI4DO-PD
4DI-N
4DI-P
4DI-PD
4DO-0.5A-P
4DO-2A-N
4DO-2A-P
8DI-N
8DI-P
8DI-PD
8DO-0.5A-N
8DO-0.5A-P
8DO-R-NO
8XSG-PD
16DO-0.1A-P
CANopen interface module
RS232 interface
RS485/422- interface